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PARDO 43 - MY LUCES

Pardo 43 - MY Luces

Brand New Boat - Catalogue Photos - new photos to follow
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ANO

TIPO
ANCHO
LONGITUD
CAPACIDAD

VELOCIDAD MAXIMA

VELOCIDAD DE
CRUCERO

CONSUMO DE
CARBURANTE

PRECIOS:
TEMP. BAJA
TEMP. MEDIA

TEMP. ALTA

CABINAS

2019

Motor cruiser
4.20m (14"
14.00m (46"

12 (dia)
4 (durmiendo)

40 Kn
30 Kn

100 I/hr

€ 1550/ dia
€ 1875 inc. IVA

€ 1750/ dia
€ 2117 inc. IVA

€ 2150 / dia
€ 2601 inc. IVA
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